6
Arizona II
SERIES
CARPARK AND PATHWAY
LIGHTING
7
Arizona II Series
Size (in mm)
Model Wattage Lumens Weight A B C D E F
ARI-75 75w 12,750Lm 4.8kg 56 270 77 165 585 150
ARI-115 115w 19,550Lm 4.8kg 56 270 77 165 585 150
ARI-145 145w 24,650Lm 4.8kg 56 270 77 165 585 150
ARI-180 180w 30,600Lm 5.5kg 56 350 77 165 679 150
ARI-200 200w 34,000Lm 5.5kg 56 350 77 165 679 150
ARI-230 250w 39,100Lm 5.5kg 56 350 77 165 679 150
ARI-300 300w 51,000Lm 10.5kg 75 360 77 165 750 150
ARI-420 420w 71,400Lm 10.5kg 75 360 77 165 750 150
Light Source: Lumileds 5050
Body: Die Cast Aluminium Alloy
Body Colour: RAL 9004 Signal Black
Fasteners: Stainless Steel